INDIVIDUAL BOWLERS

Bolwer

Bowler Name
Jordan Fischer
Jason Gutkowski

Kyle Bailey

Ben Smith

Brandon Williamson
Patrick Koh

Joey Potkay

Jake Kincaide
Michael Hu

Kyle Kroeger

Lake Ernst

Matt Tobin

Jake Jordan

Jason Barba
Matthew
Tumbarello

Daniel Hirstein
Jackson Chadesh
Tyler Woltman
Luis Arias

Henry Valenzuela
George Caplice
Matt Sipes

John Kane

Sean Watson

Anthony Pope
Zak Knusel

Zach Medlin
Nate Kordzinski
Logan Nardi
Gabe Bueno
Mitchell Johnson
Steven Watson
Ben Baker

Chris Mickolayck
Owen Joyce
Nick Gomez
Jimmy Kirin

Team

Team Name

Lake Park

Lake Park
Glenbard
East/South
Hinsdale South
Lisle

Naperville Central
Fenton

Naperville Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Bartlett

Glenbard
East/South

Naperville North

Lake Park

Lyons

Lyons

Wheaton North
Lake Park

Fenton

Lyons

Fenton

Lyons

Bartlett

Glenbard
East/South
Naperville Central
Hinsdale South
Naperville North
Naperville North
Bartlett
Naperville Central
Bartlett

Metea Valley INDIV
Metea Valley INDIV
Hinsdale Central
Bartlett

Hinsdale South

Score

Total
1407
1355

1338
1335
1279
1274
1212
1200
1199
1197
1194
1191

1190
1175

1164
1164
1160
1146
1144
1139
1129
1126
1110
1105

1101
1100
1099
1092
1089
1080
1065
1063
1063
1049
1032
1026
1024



James Palumbo
Justin Sepulveda
Shazad Akhtar

Issei Sherman
Aleks Myaris
Pete Sykora

Eric Litwicki

lan Rickert
Jeremy Price
Jonathan Booker

Tom Reiche
Arthur Kawalkowski
Demetri Daviantis
Jack LaDieu

Jack O'Brien

Max Fellows
Benjamin Lindflott
Will DeBolt
Michael Lang
Bradley Reinhart
Nate Marquardt
Emmett Platt

Devin Patel
Louis Narcisi
Marko Josevski
Luke Evans
David Nygren
David Molfese
Liam McMauley
Blind

Blind

Blind

Marc Shuflit
Lance Politiz
Aaron Bacala
Jason Garcia
Eric Garcia
Blind

Cameron Schwebl

Fenton
West Aurora

Lake Park
Glenbard
East/South

Hinsdale South

IC Prep

Metea Valley INDIV
IC Prep

Naperville North

Metea Valley INDIV
Glenbard
East?South

Fenton

IC Prep
Hinsdale Central
IC Prep
Hinsdale Central
Naperville North
Naperville North
Lyons

Hinsdale South
Lyons

IC Prep

Glenbard
East/South

IC Prep

Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park

Hinsdale Central
Fenton

Metea Valley INDIV
Metea Valley INDIV
Metea Valley INDIV
IC Prep

IC Prep

Fenton

Fenton

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South
Glenbard
East?South

1011
1009
981

971
966
920
888
883
867
853

829
807
807
722
672
659
635
584
571
567
493
410

370
313
261
261
147
135
116

O O OO O o o o o



Glenbard

Tylor Kalibec East/South 0
Blind Hinsdale Central 0
Jason Peake Lyons 0
Firas Khuzam Lyons 0
Cole Preston Naperville Central 0
Chase Gusewelle Naperville Central 0
Matthew
McCormick Naperville Central 0
Erick Deloem Bartlett 0
Nathan Gordon Bartlett 0
Lucas Leal Bartlett 0
Colin Cain Naperville North 0
Brenden Lukacsik Naperville North 0
Donald Falk Lake Park 0
Donovan Bond Lake Park 0
Blind Lisle 0
Blind Lisle 0
Blind Lisle 0
Blind Lisle 0
Blind Lisle 0
Blind Lisle 0
0 Blind 0
0 Blind 0
0 Blind 0

TOP-10 INDVIDUALS NOT ON AN ADVANCING TEAM

Bowler Name Team Name Total
Jordan Fischer Lake Park 1407
Jason Gutkowski Lake Park 1355
Kyle Bailey Glenbard East/South 1338
1279
Patrick Koh Naperville Central 1274
1212
Jake Kincaide Naperville Central 1200
1197
Lake Ernst Naperville Central 1194
‘MattTobin  Bartlet 1191
Jake Jordan Glenbard East/South 1190
JasonBarba  NapervileNoth 1175

Matthew Tumbarello Lake Park 1164



Daniel Hirstein Lyons 1164
Jackson Chadesh Lyons 1160
1146
Luis Arias Lake Park 1144
1139
George Caplice Lyons 1129
1126

WHEEL CHAIR DIVISION
Brett Richter (Lake Park) 614 high series

TEAM SCORES
VARSITY
Lake Park 6198
Naperville Central 5833
Glenbard
East/South 5799
Lyons 5627
Bartlett 5465
Naperville North 5442
Fenton 5411
Hinsdale South 5252
Hinsdale Central 5205
Metea Valley INDIV 4862
IC Prep 4005
Wheaton North 2425
Blind 0

Blind 0



TOP-4 HIGH SERIES
1) Jordan Fischer (Lake Park) 1407
2) Jason Gutkowski (Lake Park) 1355
3) Kyle Bailey (Glenbard Co-op) 1338
4) Ben Smith (Hinsdale South) 1335




